SPRING 2015

Aggarwal, Neerja Mon. 12-1:20pm SSPB 3237 nagg@uci.edu
Bogart, Daniel Mon. 12-1pm, Wed. 1-2pm SSPA 3109 dbogart@uci.edu
Branch, William Tues. & Thurs. 9-10am SSPB 3279 wbranch@uci.edu x44221
Tues. & Thurs. 11-11:45am
Brownstone, David (and by appointment) SSPA 3119 dbrownst@uci.edu X46231
Brueckner, Jan Mon. & Wed. 11-12pm SSPB 3269 jkbrueck@uci.edu x40083
Carvalho, Joseph Wed. 4-6pm SSPA 3117 jpcarv@uci.edu x43417
Chernyshoff, Natalia Mon. & Wed. 10-11am SSPB 3237 nchernys@uci.edu
Tues. 10:30-12:30
Clark, Damon (and by appointment) SSPB 3283 clarkdl@uci.edu X42056
Dong, Yingying Thurs. 2-4pm SSPB 3275 yyd@uci.edu x44422
Glazer, Amihai Thursday 2-4pm @ Phoenix Grille
Jeliazkov, Ivan By Appointment SSPA 3175 ivan@uci.edu X41581
Jenkins, Brian Wed. & Friday 10:30-12pm SSPA 3133 bcjenkin@uci.edu
Kopylov, Igor Monday 11:30-1pm SSPA 3177 ikopylov@uci.edu X46182
Mari, Raffaele By Appointment rmari@uci.edu
McBride, Michael Wed. 10-11:30am SSPA 3129 mcbride@uci.edu X47417
Milani, Fabio Mon. 2:30-4pm SSPA 3145 fmilani@uci.edu x4519
Poirier, Dale Wed. 9:30-11:30am SSPA 3171 dpoirier@uci.edu
Ranjan, Priya Friday 10-12pm SSPB 3265 pranjan@uci.edu x41926
Roth, Kevin Wed. 4-5pm & Thurs. 2:30-3:30pm SSPB 3297 krothl@uci.edu x49667
Wed. 4:30-6:30pm
Sarraf, George (and by appointment) SSPB 3221 gsarraf@uci.edu
Shah, Nilopa Thurs. 3-4pm SSPB 3239 nilopas@uci.edu
Shirey, Paul MWF 2-2:50pm SSPB 4245 prshirey@uci.edu x48754
Swanson, Eric Mon. & Tues. 4-5:30pm SSPB 3259 eric.swanson@uci.edu [x48305
Wadhwa, Wilima Tues. & Thurs. 3:30-4:30pm SSPB 3243 wwadhwa@uci.edu
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